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Certain information in this Meritage presentation, particularly 
information regarding future economic performance and 

finances, targets and plans, expectations and objectives of 
management, constitutes forward-looking statements. Factors 

set forth in our Safe Harbor Statement, in addition to other 
possible factors not listed, could affect the Company’s actual 
results and cause such results to differ materially from those 
expressed in forward-looking statements. Please review the 

Company’s Safe Harbor Statement at
http://www.meritagehospitality.com

SAFE HARBOR STATEMENT

Bob Schermer
CEO

Tracey Smith
CFO Gary Rose

President & COO 2
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Geographically
Diverse and Expanding 
U.S. Operations.

Michigan 62 restaurants
Indiana 12 restaurants

Ohio 15 restaurants

Connecticut 32 restaurants
Massachusetts 13
restaurants

Tennessee Arkansas,
Missouri, Mississippi 

51 restaurants

Oklahoma 28 restaurants

Florida 55 restaurants

Georgia 48 restaurants
South Carolina 1 restaurant 

North Carolina 2 restaurants

Virginia 13 restaurants 

Texas 14 restaurants

U.S. Restaurant Locations

2022

2022
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Owner-Operator, 
Development
Model.
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Resilient Operating
Business.

$12.9

$15.8

$18.2

2019 2020 2021

Net Income 
($ in millions)

$1.27

$1.58 

$1.81 

2019 2020 2021

Diluted EPS
(GAAP)
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Strong Sales 
Recovery 
Following 
Omicron Impact

Omicron U.S. Super Spike

Item 2021 
($ in millions)

2022 
($ in millions)

% 
Change 

Sales $133.8 $145.1 +8.4%

Earnings from 
Operations $6.3 $2.2 -61.3%

Net Earnings $4.9 $1.7 -59.9%

EBITDA $12.4 $8.2 -32.0%

Number of 
Restaurants 343 345 +0.01%

Q1 2022

Source: CDC

First Quarter Financial Compare
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Attractive
Long-Term 
Growth Rates.

Sales
($ in millions)

Consolidated EBITDA
($ in millions)

+19.3% CAGR
10-Year

Target

+24.6 % CAGR
10-Year

10-Year Compounded Annual Growth Rates
(2012 - 2021)

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

$99 
$138 

$160 

$210 
$236 

$313 

$435 
$481 

$516 

$577 

$632

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

$5.3
$8.4 $8.6

$17.0
$18.5

$26.7

$40.8

$44.6
$46.7 $47.7 $49.0
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Meaningful
Shareholder
Value 
Creation.

MHGU 
+732.6%

S&P 500
+194.9%

WEN 
+298.4%

Values as-of 5/10/2022

Meritage, Wendy’s, S&P 500
10-Year Performance Comparison

Meritage
Wendy’s
S&P 500
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Substantial Deleveraging of Balance Sheet

Methodology: Net Debt = Long Term Bank Debt + Current Portion LTD minus cash/ Consolidated EBITDA

Completed $302.8M 
City National Bank Syndication
SWAP $120M  Rate of 0.998% 

Maturing 2027
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$0.36Common Stock Dividends
($ per share)

Target

Forward Dividend Rate            $0.36
Indicated

Forward Dividend Yield           +1.8%
Indicated

Dividends Paid (2021)              $0.32

10-Year Dividend Growth Rate  +42.4%
2012 - 2021

Dividend History

Actual
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5-Year Plan.
Accelerating Growth

11



2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022E 2023E 2024E 2025E 2026E

53
73 73

89
112 119

142
166

181

253

314 317
343 346

360

390

430

470

500

400

5-Year Plan

N
um

be
r o

f R
es

ta
ur

an
ts

Restaurant 5-Year Plan
2022-2026
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Transformative QSR Brand Addition



$1,697,169



Meritage Exclusive 
U.S. Development 

Areas

Supercharging 
Brands we love, 
through new unit 
development.
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Land            $850,000
Building    $1,700,000
Equipment   $500,000
Total          $3,050,000

Store EBITDA  $170,000
Cash Equity     $500,000

Normalized Store-Level Economic Model 
Compare

Land           $850,000
Building   $1,360,000
Equipment  $400,000
Total         $2,610,000

Store EBITDA  $175,000
Cash Equity     $400,000

+44%

(after Sale/Leaseback)

+34%
Annual Cash on Cash Return Annual Cash on Cash Return
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Scrape Relocation New Location

Accelerating  
New-Unit
Growth.

2022 New Unit Plan

Target

Total 
29

3
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7

13

(16)

(3)

Strong momentum in new-unit development 
and real estate pipeline
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 Best-in-Class U.S. Operator & Developer. History of success
achieving long-term profitable growth and restaurant expansion targets.

 Unique Operating Platform. cloud-based information technology and
architecture  constantly evolving around HR, restaurant-level operations, real estate, 
accounting, data security and consumer analytics.

 Catalysts: Supercharging Brands we Love.
 Wendy’s - new builds, renovations  and acquisitions. 
 Taco John’s – multi-state exclusive development areas, Meritage only

public investment opportunity in the Taco John’s Brand.
 In-House Brand Research & Development

 Morning Belle 
 Stan’s Taco

 Shareholder Centric. Highly effective, proven Owner-Operator/ 
Development model, unique performance-based compensation structure, dividend 
growth commensurate with earnings growth, brand growth and scale providing new 
EV/EBITDA multiple expansion opportunities, prospective opportunities for investors 
include dividend growth, share buy-backs, future dividend re-capitalization and/or Up 
List. 

MHGU
LISTED
OTCQX

Site
Acquisition

Restaurant 
Development

People & Systems 
Integration

Market 
Build-out

DMA 
Selection

Investment Summary 
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The Nations Premier
Franchise Operator.

2022 CEO’s Report

Questions?
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